New Zealand
Federation of Dance Teachers

Harbour City Championship Wellington
12 April 2025

Venue: Whirinaki Whare Taonga,

Upper Hutt.

Doors Open 12.00pm. First event 12.45pm

Entries close 30 March

ENTRIES

Please enter via https://dancenz.net/. Entries Close: Sunday 30 March 2025

Competitor Entry Fee: online $20.00, At Door $25.00
Spectators: Adults $20.00 Children $10.00

This competition is run under the rules of NZRDI https://dancenz.net/ and all Dancesport and recreational

dancers are asked to quote their membership numbers when entering.

DANCESPORT EVENTS

Dancers must be registered with NZRDI. All events are graded.

Juvenile
D Grade
C Grade
B Grade
A Grade
Open

Junior
D Grade
C Grade
B Grade
A Grade
Open

Youth
D Grade
C Grade
B Grade
A Grade
Open

16
19
22
25
28

31
34
37
40
43

Standard

Waltz

Waltz, Q.Step

W, T, Q.Step

W, T, VW, Q.Step
W, S.Fox, T, Q.Step

Waltz

Waltz, Q.Step

W, S.Fox, Q.Step
W, T, VW, Q.Step
W, S.Fox, T, Q.Step

Tango

W, Tango

W, S.Fox, Q.Step

W, T, V.W, S.Fox, Q.Step
W, T, S.Fox, Q.Step

17
20
23
26
29

32
35
38
41
44

New Vogue

Gypsy Tap

Charmaine, Gypsy Tap

Sw Waltz, Tangoette, Char

Luc W, BarBlu, LaBomba, Car
Sw W, Char, Tangoette, Gypsy T

Gypsy Tap

Charmaine, Gypsy Tap

Sw Waltz, Tangoette, Char

Luc W, BarBlu, LaBomba, Car
Sw W, Char, Tangoette, Gypsy T

Merrilyn

Merrilyn, Tangoette

Twi W, T Terr, Car

Luc W, T Terr, Ex.Sh, Twi W, Bar B
Twi W, T Terr, Merr, Tang, Car

18
21
24
27
30

33
36
39
42
45

Latin

CCC

CCC, )

S,R,J
CCC,S,R,J
CCC, S, R, Paso

CcC

CC¢, J

S,R,J

CCC,S, R, J
CCC, S, R, Paso

R

S,R

S,R,J

CCC, S, R, Paso, J
CCC,S,R,J


https://dancenz.net/

Adult

D Grade 46 Tango 47 Merrilyn 48 R

C Grade 49 W, Tango 50 Merrilyn, Tangoette 51 S,R

B Grade 52 W, S.Fox, Q.Step 53 Twi W, TTerr, Car 54 S,R,)J

A Grade 55 W,T,V.W,S.Fox, Q.Step 56 LucW, TTerr, Ex.Sh, Twi W, Bar B 57 CCC, S, R, Paso, J
Open 58 W, T, S.Fox, Q.Step 59 TwiW, T Terr, Merr, Tang, Car 60 CCC,S,R,J
Masters 1

D Grade 61 Waltz 62 Tracie Leigh Waltz 63 CCC

C Grade 64 W, S.Fox 65 Tracie Leigh W, Mer 66 CCC,R

B Grade 67 W, T, S.Fox 68 Swi.W, Tango Terr, Mer 69 S,R,J

A Grade 70 W, T,VW,S.Fox,Q.Step 71 LucW, La Bomba, Car, PDW, Ex Sc 72  CCC,S,R, Paso, )
Open 73 W, T, S.Fox, Q.Step 74 TLW, T Terr, Merr, Swing W 75 CCC,S,R,)J
Masters 2

D Grade 76 Waltz 77 Tracie Leigh Waltz 78 CCC

C Grade 79 W, S.Fox 80 Tracie Leigh W, Mer 81 CCC,R

B Grade 82 W,T, S.Fox 83 Swi.W, Tango Terr, Mer 84 S,R,J

A Grade 85 W,T,V.W,S.Fox, Q.Step 86 LucW, LaBomba, Car, PDW, Ex Sc 87 CCC, S, R, Paso, )
Open 88 W, T, S.Fox, Q.Step 89 TLW, T Terr, Merr, Swing W 90 CCC,S,R,)

Masters 3 Novelty
One partner must have reached his/her 60th birthday or more. The other partner to have reached his/her 55* birthday
Open 91 W, T, S.Fox 92  TLW, T Terr, Barclay B 93 CCC,S, R

OPEN TO ALL EVENTS
Open to all entry any age, Dancesport & RECREATIONAL. Both couples and singles (partnered) are welcome to enter.

Open 100 Waltz 101 PDW 102 ChaCha
103 Slow Foxtrot 104 Barclay Blue 105 Samba
106 Quickstep 107 La Bomba 108 Rumba

RECREATIONAL EVENTS

Recreational Singles
Competitor can be partnered by any dancer.

Kiwi (8 & under) 121 Waltz 122 Merrilyn 123 ChaCha
124 R. Foxtrot 125 Evening 3 Step 126 live
Pre-teen (9-12 years) 127 Waltz 128  Merrilyn 129 ChacCha
130 R. Foxtrot 131 Evening 3 Step 132 Jive
Teen (13-17 years) 133 Waltz 134  Merrilyn 135 Rumba
136 Tango 137 Swing Waltz 138 Samba
Adult (18-35 years) 139 Waltz 140 Merrilyn 141 Rumba
142 Tango 143  Swing Waltz 144 Samba
Senior (36 +) 145 Waltz 146  Merrilyn 147 Rumba
148 Tango 149 Swing Waltz 150 Samba



Recreational Couples
Both competitors must be registered as recreational dancers.

Kiwi (8 & under) 151 R. Foxtrot 152 Tangoette 153 ChaCha
154 Quickstep 155 Merrilyn 156 Samba

Pre-teen (9-12 years) 157 R. Foxtrot 158 Tangoette 159 ChaCha
160 Quickstep 161 Merrilyn 162 Samba

Teen (13-17 years) 163 Quickstep 164 Charmaine 165 Samba
166 Foxtrot 167 Tracie Leigh Waltz 168 live

Adult (18-35 years) 169 Quickstep 170 Charmaine 171 Samba
172 Foxtrot 173  Tracie Leigh Taltz 174  live

Senior (36 +) 175 Quickstep 176  Charmaine 177 Samba
178 Foxtrot 179 Tracie Leigh Waltz 180 live

Recreational Solos
Events are danced by individuals only.

Kiwi (8 & under) 181 Waltz 182  Gypsy Tap 183 live
Pre-teen (9-12 years) 184 Waltz 185 Gypsy Tap 186 live
Teen (13-17 years) 187 Quickstep 188 Tangoette 189 ChaCha
Adult (18-35 years) 190 Quickstep 191 Tangoette 192 ChaCha
Senior (36 +) 193 Quickstep 194 Tangoette 195 ChaCha
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